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RELACION DE CUENTAS POR PAGAR DE JUNIO 2024

(EN RD$)
CONCEPTO

A

T

BATERIAS BLACK EAGLE/27F-750 27F D

BLOCKS OCHOA DE 6 3 HOYOS

me

ACREEDORNo. FACTURAFECHA

FERRETERIA EL PROGRESO SAFB-780647

ELIGIO VALDEZ COIVIERCIAL

27/6/2024 THREE A NATIONAL TIRE

28/6/2024 B1500014222 FERRETERIA EL PROGRESO

IVIONTO

2,560.00

2,100.00

8,500.00

9,300.00

22.460.00

ALIA
r>L b

DE LA CRUZ

CONTADORA


